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TERM & HOLIDAY DATES : 2024-2025
AUTUMN TERM 2024

Monday, 16th September to Saturday, 30th November (10 weeks)
HALF TERM — Monday, 28th October to Saturday, 2nd November

- Christmas Celebrations - Friday, 7th December & Saturday, 8th December (TBC)
- Rehearsal Week - Week beginning Monday, 2nd December (TBC)

- ISTD Dance Exams — Saturday 14th December/Sunday, 15th December (TBC)

- Coaching for Exams — Week beginning Monday, 9th December (TBC)

SPRING TERM 2025
Monday, 6th January - Monday, 31st March (10 weeks)
HALF TERM - Monday, 17th February - Saturday, 22nd February

- Monday, 31st March - normal classes to replace Monday, 21st April
(Easter Monday Bank Holiday))
- SHOW WEEK - Saturday, 8th February — Saturday, 15th February

SUMMER TERM 2025
Tuesday, 22nd April - Monday, 7th July (10 weeks)
HALF TERM - Monday, 26th May to Saturday, 31st May

- Monday, 7th July - normal classes to replace Monday, 5th May (May Day Bank Holiday)
- Summer Showcase & Awards Day - Saturday, 17th May
- LAMDA Exams — Wednesday, 9th July (TBC)



